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NOTIFICATION

No. F. 20016/4/2016- DTE (STA)\ol-1V, the 9™ September, 2016. As per approval of the Government of
Mizoram Vide No. B. 12021/1/16-TRP Dt. 05.09.2016 the State Transport Authority hereby revised the
fares and hiring charges of vehicles under Mizoram State Transport.

SI.No
1.

2.

3.

NOMENCLATURE

Bus Hiring Charge

Minimum Bus Hiring Charge

Hiring Charge of Ambulance

Hiring Charge of Recovery Vehicle

Hiring Charge of Mobile Crane(Heavy Duty)

Hiring Charge of Mobile CranefLight Duty)

Ordinary

Deluxe/Night Bus
Ordinary

Deluxe/Night Bus

Rate Per KM
Minimum Hiring Charge
(Within Municipal Area)
Empty Run

LMV Towing

MMV Towing

HMYV Towing

Static Operation
Minimum Hiring Charge
Waiting Charge

Empty Run

Static Operation
Minimum Charge

Daily Retention Charge
Waiting Charge

Empty Run

Static Operation
Minimum Charge

Daily Retention Charge
Waiting Charge

APPROVED RATE
Rs. 40/- Per KM

Rs. 50/- Per KM

Rs. 3500/-Per Day
Rs. 4200/- Per Day
Rs. 25/- Per Km

Rs. 800/-

Rs. 50/- Per KM

Rs. 60/- Per KM

Rs. 70/- Per KM

Rs. 80/- Per KM

Rs. 1200/- Per Hours
Rs. 4000/-

Rs. 150/- Per hours
Rs. 100/-Per KM
Rs. 2000/- Per Hours
Rs. 4500/-

Rs. 3000/-

Rs. 200/-

Rs. 40/- Per KM

Rs. 1000/- Per Hours
Rs. 3500/-

Rs. 1500/-Per Day
Rs. 120/- Per Hours

Secretary,
State Transport Authority,
Aizawl, Mizoram.
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